
BASE CARDS

BASE PROSPECT CARDS
BSP-1 Kris Bryant Chicago Cubs®
BSP-2 Francisco Lindor Cleveland Indians®
BSP-3 Aaron Nola Philadelphia Phillies®
BSP-4 J.P. Crawford Philadelphia Phillies®
BSP-5 Miguel Sano Minnesota Twins®
BSP-6 Alex Meyer Minnesota Twins®
BSP-7 Nick Howard Cincinnati Reds®
BSP-8 Kodi Medeiros Milwaukee Brewers™
BSP-9 Jon Gray Colorado Rockies™
BSP-10 Joey Gallo Texas Rangers®
BSP-11 Braden Shipley Arizona Diamondbacks®
BSP-12 Robert Stephenson Cincinnati Reds®
BSP-13 Luis Severino New York Yankees®
BSP-14 Alex Jackson Seattle Mariners™
BSP-15 Hunter Harvey Baltimore Orioles®
BSP-16 Sean Newcomb Angels®
BSP-17 Nick Gordon Minnesota Twins®
BSP-18 Colin Moran Houston Astros®
BSP-19 Mark Appel Houston Astros®
BSP-20 Carlos Correa Houston Astros®
BSP-21 Jorge Soler Chicago Cubs®
BSP-22 Michael Conforto New York Mets®
BSP-23 Tyler Glasnow Pittsburgh Pirates®
BSP-24 Jorge Alfaro Texas Rangers®
BSP-25 Jeff Hoffman Toronto Blue Jays®
BSP-26 Joc Pederson Los Angeles Dodgers®
BSP-27 Clint Frazier Cleveland Indians®
BSP-28 David Dahl Colorado Rockies™
BSP-29 Tyler Kolek Miami Marlins®
BSP-30 Addison Russell Chicago Cubs®
BSP-31 Henry Owens Boston Red Sox®
BSP-32 Julio Urias Los Angeles Dodgers®
BSP-33 Maikel Franco Philadelphia Phillies®
BSP-34 Blake Swihart Boston Red Sox®
BSP-35 Tyler Beede San Francisco Giants®
BSP-36 Trea Turner San Diego Padres™
BSP-37 Erick Fedde Washington Nationals®
BSP-38 Kohl Stewart Minnesota Twins®
BSP-39 Austin Meadows Pittsburgh Pirates®
BSP-40 Kyle Schwarber Chicago Cubs®
BSP-41 Kyle Zimmer Kansas City Royals®
BSP-42 Max Pentecost Toronto Blue Jays®
BSP-43 Brandon Finnegan Kansas City Royals®
BSP-44 Javier Baez Chicago Cubs®
BSP-45 Noah Syndergaard New York Mets®
BSP-46 Archie Bradley Arizona Diamondbacks®
BSP-47 Dominic Smith New York Mets®
BSP-48 Lucas Giolito Washington Nationals®
BSP-49 Kyle Freeland Colorado Rockies™



BSP-50 Byron Buxton Minnesota Twins®

BASE ROOKIE CARDS
1 Jose Abreu Chicago White Sox®
2 Alex Guerrero Los Angeles Dodgers®
3 Andrew Heaney Miami Marlins®
4 Eddie Butler Colorado Rockies™
5 Joe Panik San Francisco Giants®
6 Luis Sardinas Texas Rangers®
7 Taijuan Walker Seattle Mariners™
8 Yordano Ventura Kansas City Royals®
9 Andrew Susac San Francisco Giants®

10 Billy Hamilton Cincinnati Reds®
11 Chase Anderson Arizona Diamondbacks®
12 Jesse Hahn San Diego Padres™
13 Arismendy Alcantara Chicago Cubs®
14 Cam Bedrosian Angels®
15 Erisbel Arruebarrena Los Angeles Dodgers®
16 Rougned Odor Texas Rangers®
17 Mookie Betts Boston Red Sox®
18 Xander Bogaerts Boston Red Sox®
19 Michael Choice Texas Rangers®
20 George Springer Houston Astros®
21 Jonathan Schoop Baltimore Orioles®
22 Rafael Montero New York Mets®
23 Tommy La Stella Atlanta Braves™
24 Jacob deGrom New York Mets®
25 Masahiro Tanaka New York Yankees®
26 Nick Castellanos Detroit Tigers®
27 James Paxton Seattle Mariners™
28 Kennys Vargas Minnesota Twins®
29 Travis d'Arnaud New York Mets®
30 Oscar Taveras St. Louis Cardinals®
31 Danny Santana Minnesota Twins®
32 Kolten Wong St. Louis Cardinals®
33 Aaron Sanchez Toronto Blue Jays®
34 Matt Davidson Chicago White Sox®
35 Jimmy Nelson Milwaukee Brewers™
36 Chris Owings Arizona Diamondbacks®
37 Kyle Parker Colorado Rockies™
38 Josmil Pinto Minnesota Twins®
39 Stefen Romero Seattle Mariners™
40 Jon Singleton Houston Astros®
41 C.J. Cron Angels®
42 Marcus Stroman Toronto Blue Jays®
43 Yangervis Solarte San Diego Padres™
44 Zach Walters Cleveland Indians®
45 Jake Marisnick Houston Astros®
46 Ken Giles Philadelphia Phillies®
47 Christian Bethancourt Atlanta Braves™
48 Roenis Elias Seattle Mariners™
49 Garin Cecchini Boston Red Sox®



50 Gregory Polanco Pittsburgh Pirates®

AUTOGRAPHED CARDS

PROSPECT AUTOGRAPHS
BSPA-AA Albert Almora Chicago Cubs®
BSPA-AB Archie Bradley Arizona Diamondbacks®
BSPA-ABL Alex Blandino Cincinnati Reds®
BSPA-AC A.J. Cole Washington Nationals®
BSPA-AH Alen Hanson Pittsburgh Pirates®
BSPA-AJ Alex Jackson Seattle Mariners™
BSPA-AME Austin Meadows Pittsburgh Pirates®
BSPA-AN Aaron Northcraft Atlanta Braves™
BSPA-ANO Aaron Nola Philadelphia Phillies®
BSPA-BB Byron Buxton Minnesota Twins®
BSPA-BD Braxton Davidson Atlanta Braves™
BSPA-BF Brandon Finnegan Kansas City Royals®
BSPA-BS Blake Swihart Boston Red Sox®
BSPA-BZ Bradley Zimmer Cleveland Indians®
BSPA-CC Carlos Correa Houston Astros®
BSPA-CE C.J. Edwards Chicago Cubs®
BSPA-CF Clint Frazier Cleveland Indians®
BSPA-CM Colin Moran Houston Astros®
BSPA-CT Cole Tucker Pittsburgh Pirates®
BSPA-CV Chase Vallot Kansas City Royals®
BSPA-DDE Delino DeShields Jr. Houston Astros®
BSPA-DF Derek Fisher Houston Astros®
BSPA-DH Derek Hill Detroit Tigers®
BSPA-DS Dominic Smith New York Mets®
BSPA-EF Erick Fedde Washington Nationals®
BSPA-ER Eduardo Rodriguez Boston Red Sox®
BSPA-ERO Eddie Rosario Minnesota Twins®
BSPA-FG Foster Griffin Kansas City Royals®
BSPA-FL Francisco Lindor Cleveland Indians®
BSPA-GCE Gavin Cecchini New York Mets®
BSPA-GH Grant Holmes Los Angeles Dodgers®
BSPA-GM Gareth Morgan Seattle Mariners™
BSPA-GS Gary Sanchez New York Yankees®
BSPA-HH Hunter Harvey Baltimore Orioles®
BSPA-HO Henry Owens Boston Red Sox®
BSPA-JA Jorge Alfaro Texas Rangers®
BSPA-JAG Jacob Gatewood Milwaukee Brewers™
BSPA-JB Jorge Bonifacio Kansas City Royals®
BSPA-JBA Javier Baez Chicago Cubs®
BSPA-JC J.P. Crawford Philadelphia Phillies®
BSPA-JF Jack Flaherty St. Louis Cardinals®
BSPA-JGA Joey Gallo Texas Rangers®
BSPA-JH Jason Hursh Atlanta Braves™
BSPA-JHO Jeff Hoffman Toronto Blue Jays®
BSPA-JN Justin Nicolino Miami Marlins®



BSPA-JPE Jose Peraza Atlanta Braves™
BSPA-JS Justus Sheffield Cleveland Indians®
BSPA-KC Kyle Crick San Francisco Giants®
BSPA-KF Kyle Freeland Colorado Rockies™
BSPA-KSC Kyle Schwarber Chicago Cubs®
BSPA-KV Kennys Vargas Minnesota Twins®
BSPA-LG Lucas Giolito Washington Nationals®
BSPA-LO Luis Ortiz Texas Rangers®
BSPA-LS Luis Severino New York Yankees®
BSPA-LSI Lucas Sims Atlanta Braves™
BSPA-LW Luke Weaver St. Louis Cardinals®
BSPA-MBA Matt Barnes Boston Red Sox®
BSPA-MC Michael Conforto New York Mets®
BSPA-MF Michael Foltynewicz Houston Astros®
BSPA-MG Mitch Gueller Philadelphia Phillies®
BSPA-MIC Michael Chavis Boston Red Sox®
BSPA-MJ Micah Johnson Chicago White Sox®
BSPA-MK Michael Kopech Boston Red Sox®
BSPA-MP Max Pentecost Toronto Blue Jays®
BSPA-MPA Mike Papi Cleveland Indians®
BSPA-MS Miguel Sano Minnesota Twins®
BSPA-NG Nick Gordon Minnesota Twins®
BSPA-NH Nick Howard Cincinnati Reds®
BSPA-NS Noah Syndergaard New York Mets®
BSPA-RA Raul Alcantara Oakland Athletics™
BSPA-RS Robert Stephenson Cincinnati Reds®
BSPA-SC Sean Coyle Boston Red Sox®
BSPA-SN Sean Newcomb Angels®
BSPA-SP Stephen Piscotty St. Louis Cardinals®
BSPA-TB Tyler Beede San Francisco Giants®
BSPA-TG Tyler Glasnow Pittsburgh Pirates®
BSPA-TK Tyler Kolek Miami Marlins®
BSPA-TM Tom Murphy Colorado Rockies™

ROOKIE AUTOGRAPHS
BSRA-AA Arismendy Alcantara Chicago Cubs®
BSRA-AH Andrew Heaney Miami Marlins®
BSRA-ASU Andrew Susac San Francisco Giants®
BSRA-BH Billy Hamilton Cincinnati Reds®
BSRA-CB Cam Bedrosian Angels®
BSRA-CC C.J. Cron Angels®
BSRA-CO Chris Owings Arizona Diamondbacks®
BSRA-GC Garin Cecchini Boston Red Sox®
BSRA-GP Gregory Polanco Pittsburgh Pirates®
BSRA-GS George Springer Houston Astros®
BSRA-JA Jose Abreu Chicago White Sox®
BSRA-JAG Jesus Aguilar Cleveland Indians®
BSRA-JN Jimmy Nelson Milwaukee Brewers™
BSRA-JPA Joe Panik San Francisco Giants®
BSRA-MB Mookie Betts Boston Red Sox®
BSRA-NC Nick Castellanos Detroit Tigers®
BSRA-OT Oscar Taveras St. Louis Cardinals®



BSRA-RE Roenis Elias Seattle Mariners™
BSRA-RO Rougned Odor Texas Rangers®
BSRA-TL Tommy La Stella Atlanta Braves™
BSRA-YS Yangervis Solarte San Diego Padres™
BSRA-YV Yordano Ventura Kansas City Royals®

STERLING DIE CUT AUTOGRAPHS
SA-AB Archie Bradley Arizona Diamondbacks®
SA-AJ Alex Jackson Seattle Mariners™
SA-AN Aaron Nola Philadelphia Phillies®
SA-BB Byron Buxton Minnesota Twins®
SA-CC Carlos Correa Houston Astros®
SA-CF Clint Frazier Cleveland Indians®
SA-FL Francisco Lindor Cleveland Indians®
SA-GP Gregory Polanco Pittsburgh Pirates®
SA-GS George Springer Houston Astros®
SA-JA Jose Abreu Chicago White Sox®
SA-JB Javier Baez Chicago Cubs®
SA-JSO Jorge Soler Chicago Cubs®
SA-KS Kyle Schwarber Chicago Cubs®
SA-LG Lucas Giolito Washington Nationals®
SA-MB Mookie Betts Boston Red Sox®
SA-MS Miguel Sano Minnesota Twins®
SA-NG Nick Gordon Minnesota Twins®
SA-NS Noah Syndergaard New York Mets®
SA-TK Tyler Kolek Miami Marlins®

STERLING AUTO SHOWCASE
SAS-BB Byron Buxton Minnesota Twins®
SAS-CC Carlos Correa Houston Astros®
SAS-GP Gregory Polanco Pittsburgh Pirates®
SAS-JA Jose Abreu Chicago White Sox®
SAS-JB Javier Baez Chicago Cubs®
SAS-NG Nick Gordon Minnesota Twins®
SAS-TK Tyler Kolek Miami Marlins®
SAS-YP Yasiel Puig Los Angeles Dodgers®

BOWMAN BLACK AUTOGRAPHS
BBC-AS Aaron Sanchez Toronto Blue Jays®
BBC-BZ Bradley Zimmer Cleveland Indians®
BBC-CE C.J. Edwards Chicago Cubs®
BBC-DF Derek Fisher Houston Astros®
BBC-GH Grant Holmes Los Angeles Dodgers®
BBC-JGA Jacob Gatewood Milwaukee Brewers™
BBC-KB Kyle Crick San Francisco Giants®
BBC-KF Kyle Freeland Colorado Rockies™
BBC-MP Mike Papi Cleveland Indians®
BBC-RS Robert Stephenson Cincinnati Reds®
BBC-SN Sean Newcomb Angels®
BBC-TB Tyler Beede San Francisco Giants®

1989 BOWMAN IS BACK AUTOGRAPHS



89BIBA-JT Julio Teheran Atlanta Braves™
89BIBA-KS Kyle Schwarber Chicago Cubs®
89BIBA-NG Nick Gordon Minnesota Twins®
89BIBA-NS Noah Syndergaard New York Mets®
89BIBA-RB Ryan Braun Milwaukee Brewers™
89BIBA-RC Robinson Cano Seattle Mariners™
89BIBA-TK Tyler Kolek Miami Marlins®

DUAL REFRACTOR AUTOGRAPHS
BDA-BT Byron Buxton Minnesota Twins®

Oscar Taveras St. Louis Cardinals®
BDA-GS Miguel Sano Minnesota Twins®

Nick Gordon Minnesota Twins®
BDA-KH Andrew Heaney Miami Marlins®

Tyler Kolek Miami Marlins®
BDA-SC George Springer Houston Astros®

Carlos Correa Houston Astros®
BDA-SP Yasiel Puig Los Angeles Dodgers®

Jorge Soler Chicago Cubs®

STERLING SILVER AUTO CARDS
SS-BB Byron Buxton Minnesota Twins®
SS-CC Carlos Correa Houston Astros®
SS-GP Gregory Polanco Pittsburgh Pirates®
SS-JA Jose Abreu Chicago White Sox®
SS-JB Javier Baez Chicago Cubs®
SS-NG Nick Gordon Minnesota Twins®
SS-TK Tyler Kolek Miami Marlins®
SS-YP Yasiel Puig Los Angeles Dodgers®

INSERT CARDS

PURPLE WAVE REFRACTOR BOX TOPPER
BBT-AB Archie Bradley Arizona Diamondbacks®
BBT-AJ Alex Jackson Seattle Mariners™
BBT-AR Addison Russell Chicago Cubs®
BBT-BB Byron Buxton Minnesota Twins®
BBT-CC Carlos Correa Houston Astros®
BBT-FL Francisco Lindor Cleveland Indians®
BBT-HH Hunter Harvey Baltimore Orioles®
BBT-JB Javier Baez Chicago Cubs®
BBT-JG Jon Gray Colorado Rockies™
BBT-JS Jorge Soler Chicago Cubs®
BBT-KB Kris Bryant Chicago Cubs®
BBT-KS Kyle Schwarber Chicago Cubs®
BBT-LG Lucas Giolito Washington Nationals®
BBT-NG Nick Gordon Minnesota Twins®
BBT-TK Tyler Kolek Miami Marlins®
BBT-GP Gregory Polanco Pittsburgh Pirates®



BBT-GS George Springer Houston Astros®
BBT-JA Jose Abreu Chicago White Sox®
BBT-MT Masahiro Tanaka New York Yankees®
BBT-OT Oscar Taveras St. Louis Cardinals®

1989 BOWMAN IS BACK SILVER DIAMOND REFRACTOR
89BIB-AC A.J. Cole Washington Nationals®
89BIB-AM Alex Meyer Minnesota Twins®
89BIB-AR Addison Russell Chicago Cubs®
89BIB-AS Aaron Sanchez Toronto Blue Jays®
89BIB-BP Buster Posey San Francisco Giants®
89BIB-CE C.J. Edwards Chicago Cubs®
89BIB-DS Dominic Smith New York Mets®
89BIB-ER Eddie Rosario Minnesota Twins®
89BIB-FF Freddie Freeman Atlanta Braves™
89BIB-HO Henry Owens Boston Red Sox®
89BIB-JA Jorge Alfaro Texas Rangers®
89BIB-JG Joey Gallo Texas Rangers®
89BIB-JP Joc Pederson Los Angeles Dodgers®
89BIB-JT Julio Teheran Atlanta Braves™
89BIB-JV Joey Votto Cincinnati Reds®
89BIB-KS Kyle Schwarber Chicago Cubs®
89BIB-MB Mookie Betts Boston Red Sox®
89BIB-MBU Madison Bumgarner San Francisco Giants®
89BIB-MS Max Scherzer Detroit Tigers®
89BIB-NG Nick Gordon Minnesota Twins®
89BIB-NS Noah Syndergaard New York Mets®
89BIB-RB Ryan Braun Milwaukee Brewers™
89BIB-RC Robinson Cano Seattle Mariners™
89BIB-TG Tyler Glasnow Pittsburgh Pirates®
89BIB-TK Tyler Kolek Miami Marlins®


